

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address	of Reporti	ing Perso	n *	2. Issuer N	lame and	Tick	er or T	rading	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting Pe (Check all applicable)	rson(s) to	Issuer		
Zuckerberg Mark				Faceboo	k Inc [FB]							
Ü				3. Date of	Earliest T	rans	action (MM/DE	D/YYYY)		10% Owner Other (specify below)			
C/O FACEBOOF	ZINC	1601 V	wii i ou	7		8/1	3/202	1		COB and CEO	_ Other (spe	city below)		
ROAD	X, 111C.	, 1001	WILLOW			0, 1	.0,202	-						
	(Street)			4. If Amer	ndment, D	ate (Original	Filed	(MM/DD/YYY	Y) 6. Individual or Joint/Group File	ing (Check	Applicable Line		
MENLO PARK,	CA 940	25								X Form filed by One Reporting Person	n			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								Form filed by More than One Report				
		Tr.	11 T N	D : .:	G '''		. ,	ъ.	1 6 1) ("'II () I				
1.Title of Security		12		2A. Deemed	3. Trans. C		-		osed of, or I	Seneficially Owned 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	6	7. Nature of		
(Instr. 3)			2. Hans. Date	Execution Date, if any	(Instr. 8)		Disposed (Instr. 3,	d of (D)	• • •	Following Reported Transaction(s)	Ownership Form:			
							(111041.5),			(mon. 5 and 1)	Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership		
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		(I) (Instr. 4)	(1115111 1)		
			0/12/2021							7(000		By CZI		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		С		56000	A	\$0	56000	I	Holdings, LLC (1)		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽²⁾		9954	D	\$362.3384 (3)	46046	I	By CZI Holdings,		
			0,50,50		5				9302.3304			LLC (1)		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽²⁾		40845	D	\$362.9621 (4)	5201	I	By CZI Holdings,		
												LLC (1) By CZI		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽²⁾		5201	D	\$363.9699 (5)	0	I	Holdings,		
												By Chan		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		2500	D	\$362.3227 (7)	1418346	I	Zuckerberg Initiative		
												Foundation (8) By Chan		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S(6)		11150	D	\$362.9548 (9)	1407196	I	Zuckerberg Initiative		
												Foundation (8)		
			0/12/2021		~(6)		1250		(10)	1405046		By Chan Zuckerberg		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		1350	D	\$363.9712 (10)	1405846	I	Initiative Foundation (8)		
												By Mark		
												Zuckerberg, Trustee Of The Mark		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		C		6300	A	\$0	6300	I	Zuckerberg Trust Dated		
												July 7, 2006 (11)		
												By Mark		
												Zuckerberg, Trustee Of		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽¹²⁾		2940	D	\$362.5456 (13)	3360	I	The Mark Zuckerberg		
												Trust Dated July 7,		
												2006 (11) By Mark		
												Zuckerberg, Trustee Of		
Class A Common Stock			8/13/2021		S ⁽¹²⁾		3040	D	\$363.1585 (14)	320	I	The Mark Zuckerberg		
												Trust Dated July 7,		
												2006 (11)		
												By Mark Zuckerberg,		

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Class A Common Stock			2. Tr	1		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securi Disposed (Instr. 3,	of (D)	nired (A) or			curities Beneficially Owned rted Transaction(s)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
								Code V		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
			8/1					S ⁽¹²⁾		320	D \$3	\$364.1678 (15)	0				Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (11)
	Ta	able II - De	erivative	Secu	ıritie	s Bo	enefic	cially Own	ıed	(<i>e.g.</i> , pı	ıts, cal	ls, warrant	ts, options, co	onvertible	securities)		
(Instr. 3) or Exerci Price of	Derivative	version Date Exercise of vative		Deemed 4. Tra ecution Code te, if any (Instr		Deriva Securi (A) or (D)				6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date		7. Title and Securities I Derivative (Instr. 3 and	nderlying Derivative derivative Security 4) Clustr. 5) Benefic Owned Follow:		Securities Beneficially Owned Following	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				C	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Da Ex	ate cercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	L
Class B Common Stock (16)	<u>(16)</u>	8/13/2021			С			56000		(16)	(16)	Class A Common Stock		\$0	347965686	I	By CZI Holdings, LLC (1)
Class B Common Stock (16)	(16)	8/13/2021			С			6300		(16)	(16)	Class A Common Stock		\$0	4744436	I	By Mark Zuckerberg Trustee Of The Mark Zuckerberg Trust Dated July 7, 2006 (11)
Class B Common Stock (16)	<u>(16)</u>									<u>(16)</u>	(16)	Class A Common			1908602	I	By Chan Zuckerber Initiative

Explanation of Responses:

(1) Shares held of record by CZI Holdings, LLC ("CZI"). Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the Mark Zuckerberg Trust dated July 7, 2006 ("2006 Trust"), is the sole member of CZI. Mr. Zuckerberg is the sole trustee of the 2006 Trust and, therefore, is deemed to have sole voting and investment power over the securities held by CZI.

Foundation (8)

- (2) The sales reported were effected by CZI pursuant to its Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- (3) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$361.62 to \$362.61 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (4) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$362.62 to \$363.61 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (5) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$363.62 to \$364.60 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (6) The sales reported were effected by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee and Settlor of the Chan Zuckerberg Initiative Foundation ("CZI Foundation"), formerly known as the Chan Zuckerberg Foundation, pursuant to its Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- (7) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$361.59 to \$362.58 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (8) Shares held of record by CZI Foundation. The reporting person is deemed to have voting and investment power over the shares held by CZI Foundation, but has no pecuniary interest in these shares.
- (9) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$362.59 to \$363.58 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (10) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$363.595 to \$364.54 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (11) Shares held of record by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the 2006 Trust.
- (12) The sales reported were effected by Mark Zuckerberg, Trustee of the 2006 Trust pursuant to its Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- (13) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$361.79 to \$362.78 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written

- request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (14) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$362.79 to \$363.76 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (15) The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$363.80 to \$364.58 per share. The holder undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (16) The Class B Common Stock is convertible into the issuer's Class A Common Stock on a 1-for-1 basis (a) at the holder's option or (b) upon certain transfers of such shares and has no expiration date.

Reporting Owners

Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Zuckerberg Mark C/O FACEBOOK, INC. 1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025	X		COB and CEO					

Signatures

/s/ Michael Johnson, attorney-in-fact for Mark Zuckerberg

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.